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	December 2015

	
	

	
	



	Sun.
	Mon.
	Tue.
	Wed.
	Thu.
	Fri.
	Sat.

	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	
	
	Practice ALL



	Varsity: Meet(home)

JV:               Practice
	Varsity:              Practice

JV:                   Meet(home)
	Varsity: Meet(Away)

JV:               Practice
	Varsity only Meet

	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12

	
	Practice ALL

	Practice ALL

	Varsity:       Practice
                                     JV:                         Meet (away)
	Varsity: Meet(home) 
                               JV:               Practice
	Practice ALL
Tourney set up
	Home Tourney

	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19

	
	Practice ALL

	Practice ALL

	Practice ALL

	ALL: Meet
	Practice ALL

	[bookmark: _GoBack]All: Meet

	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26

	
	Mandatory Varsity Practice 
JV Open Mat
8-10AM

	Mandatory Varsity Practice 
JV Open Mat
8-10AM

	
	
	
	

	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	
	

	
	Mandatory Varsity Practice 
JV Open Mat
8-10AM

	Mandatory Varsity Practice 
JV Open Mat
8-10AM

	Seven Lakes
All Wrestlers
@ 10am
Bus will leave foster at 9:30 am
	Mandatory Varsity Practice 
JV Open Mat
8-10AM
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